
      

       

    CNC-Machining Technology 

                                                                         Bookstore/Supply List 
Item Publisher ISBN Cost 

1
st
 

T
ri

m
es

te
r *Safety Glasses Nexair TK110 Tax .20)2.00 

Blueprint Reading 2013 – Technology of Mfg. BP Reading for Mach. NTMA #5203-N 105.00 

Machine Tool Practices    Pearson 9780132912655 190.00 

Practical Math for Metalworking Trainee NTMA #5055 $65.00 

 Machinist Ready Reference Tech. Directions  $40.00 

 *Machinist Calculator Calculated Industries   Tax 5.85) 

65.00 

 TESTING 

Career Readiness Exam 
   

$40.00 

2
n
d
  

T
ri

m
es

te
r 

*Tool kit (File Set, Mach. Caliper & Micr kit, Scribes, Tool Cabinet, 
Torx Key sets, hand debur tool set, edge finder, dead blow hammer, 
indicator & base set test ind. Attach/acc, mech tool sets, file cards 

MSC Price subject to Change 

due to  market & freight 

550.00 

PLUS tax 

$53.63 

*Trig. Tables & Involute Functions Ash Gear  $6.00 

*Harig Speed & Feed Calculator NTMA   Tax 1.76) 

18.00 

3
rd

  

 T
ri

m
es

te
r CNC Programming 

 

 

 

 

Cengage 9781418060992 90.00 

3
rd

 o
r 

4
th

  

T
ri

m
es

te
r 

Modern Geometric Dimensioning & Tolerancing 

Machinery’s Handbook 

 

 

 

NTMA 

NTMA 

910399213 

9780831128005 

         51.00 

       105.00 

4
th

 

T
ri

m
es

te
r 

MasterCam  vol 1 (Mill 2D & Solids) 

MasterCam vol 2 (3D Modeling & Machining) 

Mastercam Lathe 

Mastercam Beginner 

TESTING 

National Institute for Metal Working Skills (REGISTRATION) 

Measurement Materials & Safety Certification 

Job Planning, Benchwork & Layout 

CNC Turning Operation 

CNC Milling Operation 

Learning Labs 

Learning Labs 

Learning Labs 

Learning Labs 

 

NIMS 

NIMS 

NIMS 

NIMS 

NIMS 

9781771467810 

9781771467827 

9781771467582 

9781771467605 

     $120.00 

     $120.00 

$80.00 

$100.00 

 

$40.00 

$45.00 

$45.00 

$45.00 

$45.00 

 GRADUATION Package 

*All supply items will incur a 9.75% sales tax addition 

 

  $30.00 

Tax 2.93 

 

 


