CNC-Machining Technology Bookstore/Supply List

	Item	Publisher	ISBN	Cost
1 st Trimester	*Safety Glasses	Nexair	TK110	Tax .20)2.00
	Blueprint Reading 2013 – Technology of Mfg. BP Reading for Mach.	NTMA	#5203-N	105.00
	Machine Tool Practices	Pearson	9780132912655	190.00
	Practical Math for Metalworking Trainee	NTMA	#5055	\$65.00
	Machinist Ready Reference	Tech. Directions		\$40.00
	*Machinist Calculator	Calculated Industries		Tax 5.85) 65.00
	<u>TESTING</u>			
	Career Readiness Exam			\$40.00
2 nd Trimester	*Tool kit (File Set, Mach. Caliper & Micr kit, Scribes, Tool Cabinet,	MSC	Price subject to Change	550.00
	Torx Key sets, hand debur tool set, edge finder, dead blow hammer,		due to market & freight	PLUS tax
	indicator & base set test ind. Attach/acc, mech tool sets, file cards			\$53.63
	*Trig. Tables & Involute Functions	Ash Gear		\$6.00
	*Harig Speed & Feed Calculator	NTMA		Tax 1.76)
				18.00
3 rd Trimester	CNC Programming	Cengage	9781418060992	90.00
3rd or 4 th Trimester	Modern Geometric Dimensioning & Tolerancing Machinery's Handbook	NTMA NTMA	910399213 9780831128005	51.00 105.00
4 th Trimester	MasterCam vol 1 (Mill 2D & Solids)	Learning Labs	9781771467810	\$120.00
	MasterCam vol 2 (3D Modeling & Machining)	Learning Labs	9781771467827	\$120.00
	Mastercam Lathe	Learning Labs	9781771467582	\$80.00
	Mastercam Beginner	Learning Labs	9781771467605	\$100.00
	<u>TESTING</u>			
	National Institute for Metal Working Skills (REGISTRATION)	NIMS		\$40.00
	Measurement Materials & Safety Certification	NIMS		\$45.00
	Job Planning, Benchwork & Layout	NIMS		\$45.00
	CNC Turning Operation	NIMS		\$45.00
	CNC Milling Operation	NIMS		\$45.00
	GRADUATION Package			\$30.00
	*All supply items will incur a 9.75% sales tax addition			Tax 2.93